
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 03.07.2023-09.07.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S.SUDARCA PT387HR6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT54CLM1
Curatirea
traseului

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S.CERNOLECA PT49CLM1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT140TR11F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-03
08:00:00

2023-07-03
21:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT53CLM1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
21:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT53CLM1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT28CLM12F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT54CLM1
Montarea prizei
de pamint

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-04
08:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.RUDI PT320VS9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT156TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT161TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT164TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT165TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT166TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT167TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT168TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT528TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT561TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT592TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-04
09:00:00

2023-07-04
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT607TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
21:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT53CLM1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT55CLM1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-05
08:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT53CLM1
Montarea prizei
de pamint

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT352VS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT353VS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT355VS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT356VS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT357VS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.CRISCAUTI PT396VS14
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT167TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-05
09:00:00

2023-07-05
16:00:00

S.BARABOI PT168TR11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S.TAUL PT199CCR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S.TELESEUCA PT350VS14F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT55CLM1F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT54CLM1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2023-07-06
08:00:00

2023-07-06
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT53CLM1
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


